File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmts.20230925.035602.fits
OBS

DARK

begin

18:08:45.220
-32:12:18.40

60

1.00

18:08:45

\Y%
2023-09-25T'16:26:45
-109.61

1.6e+03

1.64e+03

#1/13#

1.67e+03 1.71e+03 1.75e+03

1.79e+03

1.83e+03

1.87e+03

1.9e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmts.20230925.035603.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

18:11:11.220
-32:12:18.40

0

1.00

18:11:11

R
2023-09-25T16:29:10
-109.68

1.6e+03

1.64e+03

#2/13#

1.67e+03 1.71e+03 1.75e+03

1.79e+03

1.83e+03

1.86e+03

1.9e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmts.20230925.035604.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

18:12:09.780
-32:12:18.40

0

1.00

18:12:09

R
2023-09-25T16:30:21
-109.68

1.6e+03

1.64e+03

#3/13#

1.67e+03 1.71e+03 1.75e+03

1.79e+03

1.83e+03

1.86e+03

1.9e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmts.20230925.035605.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

18:13:19.370
-32:12:18.40

0

1.00

18:13:19

R
2023-09-25T16:31:31
-109.64

1.6e+03

1.64e+03

#4/13#

1.67e+03 1.71e+03 1.75e+03

1.79e+03

1.83e+03

1.86e+03

1.9e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmts.20230925.035606.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

18:14:28.960
-32:12:18.40

0

1.00

18:14:28

R
2023-09-25T16:32:40
-109.65

1.65e+03

1.68e+03

#5/13#

1.71e+03 1.75e+03 1.78e+03

1.81e+03

1.84e+03

1.88e+03

1.91e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmts.20230925.035607.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

18:15:41.960
-32:12:18.40

0

1.00

18:15:41

R
2023-09-25T16:33:52
-109.67

1.6e+03

1.64e+03

#6/13#

1.68e+03 1.71e+03 1.75e+03

1.79e+03

1.83e+03

1.86e+03

1.9e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmts.20230926.035608.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

03:59:03.790
-32:12:17.70

0

1.00

03:59:03

R
2023-09-26T02:15:26
-110.19

1.65e+03

1.68e+03

#7/13#

1.71e+03 1.75e+03 1.78e+03

1.81e+03

1.84e+03

1.87e+03

1.91e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmts.20230926.035609.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

04:00:01.350
-32:12:17.70

0

1.00

04:00:01

R
2023-09-26T02:16:36
-109.92

1.65e+03

1.68e+03

#8/13#

1.71e+03 1.75e+03 1.78e+03

1.81e+03

1.84e+03

1.87e+03

1.91e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmts.20230926.035610.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

04:01:09.940
-32:12:17.70

0

1.00

04:01:10

R
2023-09-26T02:17:45
-110.2

1.65e+03

1.68e+03

#9/13#

1.71e+03 1.75e+03 1.78e+03

1.81e+03

1.84e+03

1.87e+03

1.91e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmts.20230926.035611.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

04:02:18.730
-32:12:17.70

0

1.00

04:02:18

R
2023-09-26T02:18:54
-110.21

1.65e+03

1.68e+03

#10 /13 #

1.71e+03 1.75e+03 1.78e+03

1.81e+03

1.84e+03

1.87e+03

1.91e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmts.20230926.035612.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

04:03:28.710
-32:12:17.70

0

1.00

04:03:28

R
2023-09-26T02:20:03
-110.2

1.65e+03

1.68e+03

#1113 #

1.71e+03 1.75e+03 1.78e+03

1.81e+03

1.84e+03

1.87e+03

1.91e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmts.20230926.035613.fits
OBS

DARK

end

04:05:51.100
-32:12:17.70

30

1.00

04:05:51

NO
2023-09-26T02:22:13
-110.17

1.65e+03

1.68e+03

#1213 #

1.72e+03 1.75e+03 1.78e+03

1.81e+03

1.84e+03

1.87e+03

1.91e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmts.20230926.035614.fits
OBS

DARK

end

04:07:56.450
-32:12:17.70

30

1.00

04:07:56

NO
2023-09-26T02:24:18
-110.21

1.65e+03

1.68e+03

#13 /13 #

1.72e+03 1.75e+03 1.78e+03

1.81e+03

1.84e+03

1.87e+03

1.91e+03




